
As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

Scholarship amount per term  --- > 60% 50% 40%

MANAGEMENT

MBA/ MBA  [ 1+1 with international credit transfer option]

Note:- For Int . Credit Transfer Option INR 50,000 as 

International Transfer Fee additionally to be paid with 1st 

Semster Fee.

220000 3000 4500 88000 110000 132000

MBA (International Business)                                                       220000 3000 4500 88000 110000 132000

MBA (Hospital and Healthcare Management)                           220000 3000 4500 88000 110000 132000

MBA (Digital and Social Media Marketing) 220000 3000 4500 88000 110000 132000

MBA (Tourism, Aviation and Hospitality) 140000 3000 4500 56000 70000 84000

MBA (Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) 270000 3500 5000 108000 135000 162000

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

SAARC Fee 2026

For countries Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, and Sri Lanka 

(In INR)

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

MBA (Fintech and Artificial Intelligence) 270000 3500 5000 108000 135000 162000

MBA (Business Analytics) 270000 3500 5000 108000 135000 162000

MBA (Financial Markets) 270000 3500 5000 108000 135000 162000

MBA (Supply Chain and Logistics) 270000 3500 5000 108000 135000 162000

COMMERCE

M.Com. 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

ECONOMICS

M.Sc. (Economics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A. (Economics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND TOURISM

M.Sc. (Hospitality Management) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

PLANNING 

M.Tech. (Urban Planning) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

ARCHITECTURE

Master of Architecture 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PRODUCT AND INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

M.Design (Product and Industrial) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

INTERACTION DESIGN (UI/UX)

M.Sc. (UI/UX Design) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Design (UI/UX) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

INTERIOR AND FURNITURE DEISGN

M.Sc. (Interior and Furniture Design) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Design (Interior and Furniture) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

FASHION DESIGN



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Sc. (Fashion Design) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

MULTIMEDIA AND ANIMATION

M.Sc. (Animation and VFX Design) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

FINE ARTS

Master of Fine Arts (MFA) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

JOURNALISM AND FILM PRODUCTION

M.Sc. (Film and TV Production) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A. (Journalism and Mass Communication) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PERFORMING ARTS

Master of Performing Arts (MPA) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES

M.A. (English) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

HISTORY



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.A. (History) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

M.A. (Public Administration) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PSYCHOLOGY

M.A. (Psychology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A. (Applied Clinical Psychology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A (Clinical Psychology) 160000 2500 4000 64000 80000 96000

M.Sc. (Forensic Psychology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

SOCIOLOGY

M.A.  (Sociology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

Master of Social Work (MSW) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

POLITICAL SCIENCE



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.A. (Political Science) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

GEOGRAPHY

M.Sc. (Geography) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

INDIAN LANGUAGES

M.A. (Punjabi/Hindi) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

LIBRARY SCIENCES

Bachelors of Library and Information Science 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

Masters of Library and Information Science 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

LAW

LL.B. 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

LL.M. 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

EDUCATION



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

B.Ed.  80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A. (Education) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

M.P.Ed. 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

B.P.Ed. 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

ENGINEERING

M.Tech. (Computer Science and Engg.) 100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000

M.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) (by Research) [1+1 with 

international credit transfer option]

Note:- For Int . Credit Transfer Option INR 50,000 as International 

Transfer Fee additionally to be paid with 1st Semster Fee.

100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000

M.Tech. (Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence) 100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Tech. (Data Science and Analytics) 100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000

M.Tech. (Information Security and Cyber Forensics) 100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000

M.Tech. (VLSI Design) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech (Robotics and Artificial Intelligence) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Food Technology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Aerospace Engineering) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Biotechnology) / M Tech (Biotechnology)  [ 1+1 with 

international credit transfer option]

Note:- For Int . Credit Transfer Option INR 50,000 as 

International Transfer Fee additionally to be paid with 1st 

Semster Fee.

80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Power Systems) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Structural Engg.) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Tech. (Transportation Engineering) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Tech. (Construction Management) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

MCA 100000 2000 3500 40000 50000 60000

MCA (Hons.) (Data Science) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

MCA (Hons.) (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

MCA (Hons.) (Cyber Security) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Information Technology) 80000 2000 3500 32000 40000 48000

M.Sc (Data Science) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

AGRICULTURE



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Sc. (Agri.) Agronomy 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Agri.) Soil Science 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Agri.) Genetics and Plant Breeding 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Agri.) Entomology 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Agri.) Plant Pathology 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Hort.) Fruit Science 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Hort.) Vegetable Science 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

M.Sc. (Hort.) Floriculture and Landscaping 120000 1500 3000 48000 60000 72000

FOOD TECHNOLOGY



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Sc. (Food  Science and Technology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

M.Sc. (Nutrition and Dietetics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

BIOTECHNOLOGY

M.Sc. (Hons.) Biotechnology 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

MICROBIOLOGY

M.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

FORENSIC SCIENCE

M.Sc. (Forensic Science) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

BOTANY

M.Sc. (Hons.)  Botany 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

ZOOLOGY

M.Sc. (Hons.) Zoology 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

PHYSICS

M.Sc. (Hons.) Physics 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

CHEMISTRY

M.Sc.(Hons.) Chemistry 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

MATHEMATICS

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.A. (Mathematics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Sc. (Statistics and Data Analytics) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutics) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

M.Pharm. (Pharmacology) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

M.Pharm. (Pharmacy Practice) 120000 2500 4000 48000 60000 72000

AYURVEDIC PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

M.Pharm. (Ayurveda) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

PHYSIOTHERAPY

MPT 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES



As per LPUIST Category A 

for 60% Scholarship

or 

90% marks or above

As per LPUIST Category B 

for 50% Scholarship

or

75% - 89.99%

As per LPUIST Category C 

for 40% Scholarship

or

60% - 74.99%

After Graduation

SAARC

(in INR)

2026

USD

Zone2

(in $)

2026

Fee after Scholarship
USD

Zone1

(in $)

2026

M.Sc. (Clinical Biochemistry) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000

M.Sc. (Clinical Microbiology) 80000 1500 3000 32000 40000 48000


